U N OF F I Cl A L C O F)XZ:N FMLI0000BEY

‘k‘ BI'WEEKLY LOAN MODIFICATION AGREEMENT

ﬁA-IDR'i‘GAGORS: KARYM A. VAN MILLIGAN , A SPINSTER

NO. 18001850219

-\\~ MORTGACEE: Financial Federal Trust and Savings Bank {/k/a
Financial Federal Savings Bank

L]
—— PROPERTY ADDRESS: 1100 STERLING AYENUE CHICAGO HEIGHTSILLINDIS 60411

LEGAL

DESCRIPTICON:
LOT 100 IN RQScRT BARTLETT'S OLYMPIA GARDENS FIRST ADDITION, A SUBDIVISION
OF THE NORTH {/2-QF THE NORTR WEST 1/4 OF SECTION 19, TOWNSHIP 35 HORTH,
RANGE 14, EAST CF 7HE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, TLLINQIS**

o BEPT-Di RECORDING $13.25
1556 L TS4444  TERAN TIO0 12715790 11109100
20635 . MDD m—-Pr—& 15541

: LOOK ZOUNTY RECORDER

P.I.N. 32-19-106-017-0000

Permanent Property Tax Number: 32-19_105-017-0{)(}30615560

ORIGINAL MORTGAGE REMAINING
AND NOTE DATE: 12/04/90 MORTGAGE AMOUNT:

ORIGINAL MORTGAGE
AMOUNT; 76,500.00

ORIGINAL INTEREST
RATE: 10.375

MONTHLY PRINCIPAL

AND INTEREST

PAYMENT: $ 692.64  pavable on the first day of each 1aonth and due
on or before the 15th day of each month.

MONTHLY ESCROW
PAYMENT: 3 124.77 payable on the first day of each month «pd due
on or before the 15th day of each month.

FIRST PAYMENT DATE: 02/01/91

30615561
MORTGAGE TERM: 360 Months

For value received, the terms and conditions of the original Note and original Mortgage
dated _____ andrecordedon ________ ___  as document No. % described above are

hereby modiled as follows: *
—_—

1. Al installments due under the Mortgage or Note shall be paid on a bi-weekly basis 9}

every {ourteen (14) calendar days. The amount of each bi-weekly payment due every
fourteen (14) days is as follows:

Principal and

Interest: 3 339.21

Escrow: ‘5————2&
. . , . - 396.79
Total Bi-weekly }’gﬁnent. 10.125 »p -~

The interest rate is reduced by to
DATE OF FIRST BI-WEEKLY PAYMENT IS 01/21/91

MLOOW




A late charge of 5% of the bi-weekly principai and interest payment due shall be
assessed if the payment is not made on the date scheduled.

In the event that a bi-weekly payment date falls on a day where the Bank is closed
for business, the parties agree that one (1} grace day is parmitied so that no late
charges will be assessed by virtue of the bank holiday.

The escrow payment due on each bi-weekly payment due date is 1/26th of the yearly
taxes and assessments, and ground rents on the property, if any, plus 1/26th of the
yearly premium installments for hazard insurance, if any, plus 1/261h of the yearly
installments for mortgage insurance, if any, all as reasonably estimated initially
and iYom time to time by the Lender on the basis of assessments and bills and
reasonakle estimates thereof.

'In consideraticn 7 the Lender's scheduling repayment on a bi-weekly basis
{every 14 calenday days), the Morlgagor(s) agree Lo pay each bi-weekly payment
by Automatic Payment System from a Financial Federal Trust and Savings Bank
checking account. If thr Mortgagor(s) fail to pay a bi-weekly payment by
electronic funds transie: on the date due, the Lender has the right to convert
the Bgyment schedule to 2 mynthly basis and increase the interesi rate

% to 10.250 q,

In all other vespects, the terms and corditions of the original Note and Mortgage shall
remain in full force and effect and the Mortgagors promise to pay said indebtedness
as herein.stated and to perform all obligat ens under said Mortgage and Note and

this Agreement.
Dated this %% day of _December ;590 -

FINANCIAL FEDERAL TRUST
AND SAVINGS BANK:

u-M

ISTANT VICE PRESIDENT

ATTEST:

Wy

- STATE OF ILLINOIS ]
) S8

COUN’I‘Y OF COOK !

/ / / W , a Notary Public in and for said county and state

do hereby certify thab// KARYN A, VAN MILLIGAN . A SPINSIER .

personally known to me to be the same persons whaose names are subscribed io the foregoing
instrument, appeared before me this day in person, and acknowledged that they signed and
delivered the said instrument as their free and voluntary act, for the uses and purposes
therein set forth.

04 December b
under my hand and official seal, this________ day of 19

“OFFICIAL SEAZ > / /
CAROLE A PADGETT zaw/ / //é/
MOTARY PUBLIC, STATE of BLINOts Notary Public

m-rnm:sam Eamrey 0:7122492




